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ESTUDIANTES SELECCIONADOS

Plaza Nombre Apellidos
1 Antonio Speranza
2 Elizabeth Kwon
3 Daniel Rodriguez Bravo
4 Carmen Serrano Vega
5 DayanaSolange Teran Hidalgo
6 Pedro Garcia Gomez
7 Marco David Gutiérrez Gonzalez
8 Diego Durdn Arregui
9 Pablo Cambra Valcarcel
10 Cunyi Ji
11 Almudena Carnero
12 Santiago Rojano Benito
13 Manuel Holguin Pablo
14 David Duarte
15 Elena Castejoén
15 Jesus Borreguero Hernandez
17 Lucia Garcia Delgado
18 Gonzalo Marquinez Campos
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Plaza
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

Nombre
Ismael
Guillermo
Luis Fernando
Alba
Lola
Yaiza
Maria
Mohamed
Guillermo
Gonzalo
Aldara
Pedro
Sahar
Carlos
Freddy
Laki
Juan Pablo
Guillermo
Jorge Ignacio

luliana Mariana
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Universidades

Apellidos
Gallo Lépez
Vega
Guasumba Anchundia
Garcia Sanchez
Albacete Segura
Gonzalez
Sampedro Roncero
El Isati
Gomez Benavides
Monrabal Espejo
Nuez Escobal
Garcia Patifio
Mouchhir
Guillermo Cabrera
Chango
Khatun
Altamirano Calla
Chamorro Cameo
Rodriguez Cespedes

Gheorghe Ciobanu
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Nombre
José Antonio

Maria Jose

Javier

Carmen
Gabriel
Carlos

lan

Amada Maria
Francesca
Clara
Alejandra
David

Leidy

Ava

Ernesto
Beatriz
Daniel
Brayan Axel

Javier
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Universidades

Apellidos
Gutiérrez Silva

Diaz Paredes
Romero Martin Portugués

Herndndez Sanchez
Sanchez

Gomez Redondo
Arranz

Lopez Ruiz
Martorell Ruiz
Bueno Lorente
Delgado Velasco
Morato Martin
Vega Rodriguez
Javadi

Enfedaque Medina
Arroyo Diaz-Barceld
Sagredo Belbey
Tang Luo

Lanchas Conesa
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58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Nombre
Noelia
Celia
Ivan
Ander
Carla
Migue
Gonzalo
Hugo
Ignacio
Enrique

Elena

Juan Francisco

Alvaro
Beatriz
Rafael
Alejandro
Julia
Pedro

Gonzalo
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Apellidos
Barrio Lépez
Heredia Mufioz
Moreno
Ibeas Urrutia
Cenalmor Minguela
Grande
Ayllén Navarro
Caballero Salgado
Encabo Ruiz
Poveda Lorente
Gémez Duque
Fernandez Sandoval
Agenjo
Gonzalez Pinto
Hidalgo
Herrera Zamora
Llerandi Lavandera
Almazan

Garcia Valero
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Plaza

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Nombre
Eloy
César
Victor
Marina
Lucia
Adriana
Ignacio
Alexander
Lucia
Alvaro
Alejandro
Gema

Teresa

Maria Dolores

Miriam
Gema
Diego
Alejandro
Valentina

Alvaro
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Apellidos
Boyarizo Garcia
Melchor Castanares
Juarros Celestén
Jiménez Barrantes
Gil Ruiz
Urbano Bernabé
Gonzalez Soto
Ponce Mendoza
Del Rio Dorta
Hernandez Moran
Santos Colado
Novo
Lara Cerezo
Alcdntara Dofa
Fernandez Vida
Pedregal Aguilera
Rosete Sanchez
Pacheco Vidal
Granes Contreras

Bautista Morcillo
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Plaza Nombre Apellidos
97 Paloma Arguello Rodriguez
98 Pablo Lestau
99 Aruna Rosselld Delporte

100 Irene Guglielmi Cervera
101 Gloria Llorente Sanchez
102 lker Milara Fernandez
103 Izana Alcalde Cercadillo
104 Javier Vega

105 Olga Lépez Martin

106 Héctor Sagredo Belbey
107 Alejandro Cinque Rivas

108 Mbdnica Rodriguez Martin
109 Carmen Heras Ortiz

110 Juan Miguel Valverde Garcia
111 Paula Martinez Calleja
112 Nazaret Palencia Del Prado

113 Joselyn Maribel  Chicaiza Jami
114 César Calvo Moyano
115 Adrian Ferrero

116 Alejandra Quijorna Garcia
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Plaza

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Nombre

Daniel

Victoria

Mario

Carlos

Luis

Marcos

Hugo

Sandra

Nicolas

Adrian

Joel

lzaro

Celia

Nicolas

Noelia

Javier

Luis

Daniel

Marcos
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Apellidos

Llopis Conejo
Herndndez Lopez
Oliveira Rosado
Alonso Alvarez

Jimenez Espejo

Cocho Alvarez-Palencia

Velasco Bombin
Izpizua
Gutiérrez

Royo Calvo
Roca Moro
Ansorena
Lépez Rojo
Vega Voces
Gomez

Guo Shen
Carreras
Garcia Delgado

Minguela



Plaza

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

Nombre
Patricia
Diego
Juan
David
Eva

Mishell

Katherine
Pablo
Joan
Fatemeh
Alvaro

Paloma

Maria Dolores

Silvia
Laura
Daniel
Roberto
César
Eva

Alejandro
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Apellidos
Lomba Silvestre
Lozano Jimenéz
Murillo Murillo
Garcia Pérez

Benito Parejo

Cuenca Torres

Morata Galan
Julian Verges
Saebi

Almonacid

Martin Martin
Muioz Garcia-Gasco
GOmez-Caro Lépez
Garcia Ribalda
Lépez Prieto
Linares Cora
Cuesta Vazquez
Gomez Soldevila

Lozano Conde
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Plaza Nombre Apellidos

155 Brendan De La Oliva Yanguas

156 Sonia Agliera Artero
157 Sara Gonzalez Serrano
158 Pablo Lacasia Artalejo
159 Lucia Cotado Sopo

160 Victor Martinez Guijarro
161 Manuel Diez Pacheco

162 Sara Martin Pefiasco
163 Francisco Garcia

164 Alberto Sanchez

165 Daniel Martin Rojo

166 Dario Ceballos Ramirez
167  Miguel Boyarizo Martinez
168 Elena Calderon Ventura
169 Laura Gomez Pavon
170 Emanuel Cardenas



N° Plaza

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17
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LISTA DE ESPERA

Nombre

David

Marcos
Manuel
Angela
Ainhoa
Elena
Jorge
Rosa
Ruben
David

Gonzalo

Pablo

Jorge

Javier
Francisco
Valeria

David

Apellidos
Villar Lam

Gonzalez Saenz
Ferrer Hernandez
Martinez Matamoros

Molina Maroto
Moya Perrino
Fuentes Almonacid
Zorrilla

Rojas Rodriguez
Lopez Parra
Montero Quesada

Lista Gude

Navarrete

Alfonso Calleja
Garcia Hernando
Cid Merchan

Marquez Ibanez



